DATE

07/01/2015

08/28/2015

05/25/2016

06/30/2016

LOGANVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT
STATE ASSET FORFEITURE FUND REPORT
(FINAL)

DESCRIPTION DEPOSIT

BALANCE FORWARD

Spillman Technologies, Inc
Computer Software Licenses — CAD Displays

Deposit — City of Clarkston 45250.00

ENDING BALANCE

DEBIT

2626.00

BALANCE

2796.15

170.15

45420.15

45420.15

I, Michael L. McHugh, Chief of Police of the City of Loganville, Georgia do hereby certify that this is an accurate record of all property
received and utilized pursuant to OCGA 16-13-49, for FY 2015 — 2016 and is hereby submitted to the local governing authority as

required by the provisions of the referenced code section as an attachment to the Loganville Police Department Budget Request for
FY 2015- 2016, this 30" day of June, 2016.

Nl £ ploticd

" Michael L. McHugh, Chief of Police

FY 2015 - 2016



