LOGANVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT STATE ASSET FORFEITURE FUND REPORT (FINAL)

06/30/2016	05/25/2016	08/28/2015	07/01/2015	DATE
ENDING BALANCE	Deposit – City of Clarkston	Spillman Technologies, Inc Computer Software Licenses — CAD Displays	BALANCE FORWARD	DESCRIPTION
	45250.00			DEPOSIT
		2626.00		DEBIT
45420.15	45420.15	170.15	2796.15	BALANCE

required by the provisions of the referenced code section as an attachment to the Loganville Police Department Budget Request for received and utilized pursuant to OCGA 16-13-49, for FY 2015 – 2016 and is hereby submitted to the local governing authority as I, Michael L. McHugh, Chief of Police of the City of Loganville, Georgia do hereby certify that this is an accurate record of all property FY 2015- 2016, this 30th day of June, 2016.

Michael L. McHugh, Chief of Police

Months & Mathed